GROUP
DISTRIBUTED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
63 BLUEHOUSE LANE, OXTED, SURREY- 01883 716161
SPECIALISE IN
Fu lly approved styles to BS 9522 F0017
Pattern105
IL 26482
onnectors

for rolder conneCtiOn only.
Standard fonish is oltve drab over cadmoum plate
How to order PT connectors
1 select the shell style and cfassofoco,oun • g
PT06E
2 add the shell SIZe and contact arrangement.
e.g. PT06E-22-SS
3 add the contacts. P pons. S sockets. e g
PT06E·22·SSS
4 for polansatoon. add the relevant fetter IE. B.
Cor F). or for ouentatton of the tnsert add
W. X. Y or Z. e.g. PT06E·22·S5SB
S add suffix (SR), ITO!), (T02) as reQutted.
PT06 E-22-55 SB (SR)
I
'-
PT des•gnates a COI''Inector
to meet the roqu.re·
ments of 85 9522
F0017 and
MIL·C-26482
06 spcci f ocs the shell
style.
E desognates classofica·
tion.
22·S5specrfoes shell soze and
insert arrangement.
S specofoes socket con·
tacu luse P for pon
contacts)
8 specoftes that polarisa
uon other than
Normal•s requtred
SR specofoes a connector
wtth a straan rel1ef
clamp
Protection Caps
CAP ONLY foo all types
05-0056 XX
w•th cord
05 0507 XX·l
05 0057 XX L
CAFJ ONLY tor all tv PI'S of roc�ptacl�s
10 123094 "3
w•th chtt•n W1lh c:Ord
for wall mountmg receptacles 10 101960 •�t3 L 05 051 7 x' L
for lme connect•ng receptaclet 10 101961 •'-3L OS 0537 " '  L
for tam nut rec:e-ptaclts 10 101964 x11:l L OS 05?7 '),. L
·xx' add shell sue to comultlt the Oiltt numtH•r
"L" The length of the cord 01 cha•n 's •nri•cattttt ., follows
JO 3". 3S 3' .. 40 4 4S 4' ...
so s... so s.. 10 1 so a·
12
16
22
Contact arrangements
All vrews are approxrmaoe srze and lookrng rnoo I he fronl face of a prn rnscn
Shell 8 e I� @ s•..r:e ®'
.
~
12 3
3
16